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Employee Job Change
Report

Effective Start Date Range 07/01/22 - 07/31/22
Sort by Job Event - Job Event Reason - Employee

Pa

Employee Effective Date  Position / Job Title Department Tyge Rate

Job Event New Hire

Job Event Reason Job Opening
6432 ACIUKEWICZ, JOHN 07/15/2022  34.027011 - ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTY - PT 4194 - District Attorney Hourly 35.04
5922 BREN, SELENA 07/05/2022  38.083118 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
6443 BUTKIEWICZ, JUNE 07/25/2022  57.259005 - SR CENTER OPERATOR 1 9100 - Area Agency on Aging Hourly 16.41
6437 CHEETHAM, DWIGHT 07/15/2022  58.053016 - CASEWORKER 1 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 20.00
6441 CRUZ, KARINA 07/15/2022  61.073001 - CLERK TYPIST 2 9600 - Drug & Alcohol Hourly 13.52
3924 EVANKO, EMILY A 07/29/2022  17.075005 - CLERK/STENO 2 4152 - Public Defender Hourly 14.59
5926 FISHER, XAVIER 07/05/2022  38.084025 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2 4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit Hourly 16.71
4995 FRITZ, TRACI 07/29/2022  58.053026 - CASEWORKER 2 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 22.31
6440 GILBERT MCBRIDE, BETH 07/15/2022  07.120002 - DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF ELECTIONS 4120 - Elections Bureau Hourly 21.54
6436 GIULIANO, CHARLENE 07/15/2022  57.021003 - ALT FOOD SERVICE WORKER 1 9100 - Area Agency on Aging Hourly 14.00
5928 GOECKEL, STANLEY 07/05/2022  38.084019 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2 4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit Hourly 16.71
6433 GOLANOSKI, NICHOLE 07/15/2022  58.053070 - CASEWORKER 1 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 20.00
6427 GUZIEJKA, TAYLOR 07/05/2022  32.070010 - CLERK 3 4195 - Prothonotary Hourly 15.71
5927 HAYMAN II, JERRY 07/05/2022  38.084045 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2 4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit Hourly 16.71
6448 HENRIQUEZ, YSMELY M 07/29/2022  07.050054 - ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 4120 - Elections Bureau Hourly 15.19
5925 HERNANDEZ, ANGEL 07/05/2022  38.083187 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
5923 JARAMILLO-ARIAS, SANTIAGO 07/05/2022  38.083121 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
6447 KNAPP, GRETCHEN 07/29/2022  57.021001 - ALT FOOD SERVICE WORKER 1 9100 - Area Agency on Aging Hourly 14.00
6442 LOPEZ, THOMAS 07/08/2022  LAW CLERK 4184 - Courts Hourly 39.46
5921 MACDONALD, KAYLEIGH 07/05/2022  38.083101 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
5920 MATUTE, NELSON 07/05/2022  38.083093 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
6438 MATYSIK, AMANDA 07/15/2022  58.053075 - CASEWORKER 1 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 20.00
6450 NARDONE, CHERYL 07/13/2022  CLERKV 4183 - District Justice Courts Hourly 15.82
6439 ORR, EVAN 07/15/2022  58.053072 - CASEWORKER 1 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 20.00
5930 PALUGE, LAURA 07/05/2022  38.083010 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
5924 RAKOWSKI, ROBERT 07/05/2022  38.083145 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 4235 - LCCF Hourly 16.71
6435 RODRIGUEZ, MADELINE 07/11/2022  58.069014 - CLERK TYPIST 2 9200 - Children & Youth Services Hourly 14.36
6444 SCHADDER, BRIANNA 07/18/2022  SUPPORT OFFICER 4187 - Domestic Relations Hourly 19.78
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6426 SHAW, JONATHAN
6445 SHINGLER, JEREMY
6431 WATFORD, SHELIAH

Job Event Separation from County

Job Event Reason Resignation

5776 BENSON, MELISSA
3837 GILSKY, AMANDA
4906 RUGGIERO, NINA
6016 SABATINI, JOSEPH
4515 SHUTT, DANIELLE
4450 MARTINEZ, TAISHA

Job Event Reason Termination
5923 JARAMILLO-ARIAS, SANTIAGO

Job Event Transfer

Job Event Reason Internal Merit Hire

4595 BITTENBENDER, COURTNEY
4883 CROWLEY, KEVIN
2462 DALESSANDRO, CHRIS
4949 GAGLIARDI, MACKENZIE B
4973 MCALLISTER, ROBERT
5149 MESSERSMITH, ERIC
4333 SKENE, HARRY

Job Event Reason Position Change
6124 KINNEY, CARSON

07/05/2022
07/29/2022
07/05/2022

07/01/2022
07/22/2022
07/27/2022
07/29/2022
07/07/2022
07/08/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022
07/22/2022
07/15/2022
07/06/2022
07/29/2022
07/07/2022
07/26/2022

07/01/2022

20.221001 - TRANSPORTATION PLANNER
58.053007 - CASEWORKER 1
58.069012 - CLERK TYPIST 2

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

57.040028 - AGING CARE MANAGER 2
DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY SHERIFF

05.400501 - SR BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST
CASEWORKER 2

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

Employee Job Change
Report

Effective Start Date Range 07/01/22 - 07/31/22
Sort by Job Event - Job Event Reason - Employee

4171 - Planning & Zoning
9200 - Children & Youth Services
9200 - Children & Youth Services

Job Event New Hire Totals Events

4235 - LCCF

9100 - Area Agency on Aging
4197 - SHERIFF

4197- SHERIFF

4114 - Budget & Finance

9200 - Children & Youth Services

4235 - LCCF

Job Event Separation from County Totals Events

59.053033 - CASEWORKER 2

21.208001 - NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 2
05.097001 - DEPUTY/BUDGET & FINANCE
16.145001 - EXECUTIVE SECRETARY
59.227001 - PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2
38.279002 - TRAINING OFFICER
16.060001 - CHIEF COUNTY SOLICITOR

58.251006 - SOCIAL SERVICE AIDE 3

9400 - Mental Health/Developmental Svcs
4172 - Information Technology

4114 - Budget & Finance

4151 - Solicitor

9400 - Mental Health/Developmental Svcs
4233 - Corrections Administration

4151 - Solicitor

9200 - Children & Youth Services

Job Event Transfer Totals Events

Grand Totals Employees

31

8

46

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Hourly

24.87
20.00
14.36

23.32
20.26
17.61
15.69
25.62
22.31

16.71

20.26
26.51
35.90
22.05
22.88
32.27
49.49

18.00
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