

Employee Job Change Report

Effective Start Date Range 07/01/22 - 07/31/22 Sort by Job Event - Job Event Reason - Employee

Employee		Effective Date	Position / Job Title	Department	Туре	Rate
	_					
Job Event Ne						
	son Job Opening					
6432	ACIUKEWICZ, JOHN	07/15/2022	34.027011 - ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTY - PT	4194 - District Attorney	Hourly	35.04
5922	BREN, SELENA	07/05/2022	38.083118 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
6443	BUTKIEWICZ, JUNE	07/25/2022	57.259005 - SR CENTER OPERATOR 1	9100 - Area Agency on Aging	Hourly	16.41
6437	CHEETHAM, DWIGHT	07/15/2022	58.053016 - CASEWORKER 1	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	20.00
6441	CRUZ, KARINA	07/15/2022	61.073001 - CLERK TYPIST 2	9600 - Drug & Alcohol	Hourly	13.52
3924	EVANKO, EMILY A	07/29/2022	17.075005 - CLERK/STENO 2	4152 - Public Defender	Hourly	14.59
5926	FISHER, XAVIER	07/05/2022	38.084025 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2	4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit	Hourly	16.71
4995	FRITZ, TRACI	07/29/2022	58.053026 - CASEWORKER 2	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	22.31
6440	GILBERT MCBRIDE, BETH	07/15/2022	07.120002 - DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF ELECTIONS	4120 - Elections Bureau	Hourly	21.54
6436	GIULIANO, CHARLENE	07/15/2022	57.021003 - ALT FOOD SERVICE WORKER 1	9100 - Area Agency on Aging	Hourly	14.00
5928	GOECKEL, STANLEY	07/05/2022	38.084019 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2	4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit	Hourly	16.71
6433	GOLANOSKI, NICHOLE	07/15/2022	58.053070 - CASEWORKER 1	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	20.00
6427	GUZIEJKA, TAYLOR	07/05/2022	32.070010 - CLERK 3	4195 - Prothonotary	Hourly	15.71
5927	HAYMAN II, JERRY	07/05/2022	38.084045 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER 2	4234 - Minimal Offenders' Unit	Hourly	16.71
6448	HENRIQUEZ, YSMELY M	07/29/2022	07.050054 - ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	4120 - Elections Bureau	Hourly	15.19
5925	HERNANDEZ, ANGEL	07/05/2022	38.083187 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
5923	JARAMILLO-ARIAS, SANTIAGO	07/05/2022	38.083121 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
6447	KNAPP, GRETCHEN	07/29/2022	57.021001 - ALT FOOD SERVICE WORKER 1	9100 - Area Agency on Aging	Hourly	14.00
6442	LOPEZ, THOMAS	07/08/2022	LAW CLERK	4184 - Courts	Hourly	39.46
5921	MACDONALD, KAYLEIGH	07/05/2022	38.083101 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
5920	MATUTE, NELSON	07/05/2022	38.083093 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
6438	MATYSIK, AMANDA	07/15/2022	58.053075 - CASEWORKER 1	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	20.00
6450	NARDONE, CHERYL	07/13/2022	CLERK V	4183 - District Justice Courts	Hourly	15.82
6439	ORR, EVAN	07/15/2022	58.053072 - CASEWORKER 1	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	20.00
5930	PALUGE, LAURA	07/05/2022	38.083010 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
5924	RAKOWSKI, ROBERT	07/05/2022	38.083145 - CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
6435	RODRIGUEZ, MADELINE	07/11/2022	58.069014 - CLERK TYPIST 2	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	14.36
6444	SCHADDER, BRIANNA	07/18/2022	SUPPORT OFFICER	4187 - Domestic Relations	Hourly	19.78



Employee Job Change Report

Effective Start Date Range 07/01/22 - 07/31/22

Grand Totals Employees

46

Pennsylva	inia • Established 1786		(n)	Effective Start Date Range of	77 01 22	07/31/22
6426	SHAW, JONATHAN	07/05/2022	20.221001 - TRANSPORTATION PLANNER	Sort by Job Event - Job Event 4171 - Planning & Zoning	Reason -	Employee 24.87
6445	SHINGLER, JEREMY	07/03/2022	58.053007 - CASEWORKER 1	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	20.00
6431	·	07/25/2022	58.069012 - CLERK TYPIST 2	9200 - Children & Youth Services	,	14.36
0431	WATFORD, SHELIAH	07/05/2022	58.009012 - CLERN 11P151 2		Hourly	14.30
				Job Event New Hire Totals Events	31	
	Separation from County					
	eason Resignation					
5776	BENSON, MELISSA	07/01/2022	CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	23.32
3837	GILSKY, AMANDA	07/22/2022	57.040028 - AGING CARE MANAGER 2	9100 - Area Agency on Aging	Hourly	20.26
4906	RUGGIERO, NINA	07/27/2022	DEPUTY SHERIFF	4197 - SHERIFF	Hourly	17.61
6016	SABATINI, JOSEPH	07/29/2022	DEPUTY SHERIFF	4197- SHERIFF	Hourly	15.69
4515	SHUTT, DANIELLE	07/07/2022	05.400501 - SR BUDGET & POLICY ANALYST	4114 - Budget & Finance	Hourly	25.62
4450	MARTINEZ, TAISHA	07/08/2022	CASEWORKER 2	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	22.31
Job Event Re	eason Termination					
5923	JARAMILLO-ARIAS, SANTIAGO	07/15/2022	CORRECTIONS OFFICER	4235 - LCCF	Hourly	16.71
			Job	Event Separation from County Totals Events	7	
Job Event	Transfer					
Job Event Re	eason Internal Merit Hire					
4595	BITTENBENDER, COURTNEY	07/15/2022	59.053033 - CASEWORKER 2	9400 - Mental Health/Developmental Svcs	Hourly	20.26
4883	CROWLEY, KEVIN	07/22/2022	21.208001 - NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 2	4172 - Information Technology	Hourly	26.51
2462	DALESSANDRO, CHRIS	07/15/2022	05.097001 - DEPUTY/BUDGET & FINANCE	4114 - Budget & Finance	Hourly	35.90
4949	GAGLIARDI, MACKENZIE B	07/06/2022	16.145001 - EXECUTIVE SECRETARY	4151 - Solicitor	Hourly	22.05
4973	MCALLISTER, ROBERT	07/29/2022	59.227001 - PROGRAM SPECIALIST 2	9400 - Mental Health/Developmental Svcs	Hourly	22.88
5149	MESSERSMITH, ERIC	07/07/2022	38.279002 - TRAINING OFFICER	4233 - Corrections Administration	Hourly	32.27
4333	SKENE, HARRY	07/26/2022	16.060001 - CHIEF COUNTY SOLICITOR	4151 - Solicitor	Hourly	49.49
	-	- , -,			/	
Job Event Re	eason Position Change					
6124	KINNEY, CARSON	07/01/2022	58.251006 - SOCIAL SERVICE AIDE 3	9200 - Children & Youth Services	Hourly	18.00
				Job Event Transfer Totals Events	8	